NEW!
LEVEL & LEAK DETECTION
598
NEW!
LE
VE
L &
 LE

• ALM	 (position D) De-energize relay on alarm (position E) Energize relay on alarm
• TBL	 (position D) De-energize relay on trouble (position E) Energize relay on trouble
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
WD-2	 Water detector without sensor tape
WD-2-T-10	 Water detector with 10 (3.1m) sensor tape
WD-2-T-25	 Water detector with 25 (15.2m) sensor tape, 1Kg
WD-2-T-50	 Water detector with 50 (30.5m) sensor tape, 1.4Kg
WD-2-T-100	 Water detector with 100 (7.6m) sensor tape, 2.1Kg
TAPE STYLE WATER DETECTOR
WD-2-T
WIRING